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HP 27ea computer monitor 68,6 bybhdghco (27") 1920 x 1080

pixels Full HD LED 3303bmabgghoa, mgmdo

d0é3gbgo : HP

3O mEYJH0b ababgmgds : 27ea

3@mEadhab jmpa: X6W32AA#ABB

HP 27ea. obaygmgol oogmbagmo: 68,6 bubhndghtn (27"), 936bal gothgzepmds: 1920 x 1080 pixels, HD
type: Full HD, Display technology: LED. dmbogym®o: LED. badabgbm Ggaganob pbm: 7 ms, Native aspect
ratio: 16:9, bgeg0l gymbg, dmbodmbhogmyto: 178°, bgeazal Jymby, 396d0gecndo: 178°. Hiddmbhoggdyemo
©065303900. 3bmEndhab 53960: 390EdILegh, mgmdo

936360

0bogmgal Eosgmbagnn *
9360600 gobhgzopmos *
HD type *

Native aspect ratio *
Display technology *
Panel type *

dgbgdody datdbmdnatg g3tsdo *

Display brightness (typical)
bodobybm G3ad00b Ehe *
Screen shape *

Supported graphics resolutions
30bhG3LHL Gdombo ((Hhodoyka) *

Contrast ratio (dynamic)

bg30b gymby, dmmadmbhammyho

baraab gymby, 396r0zecho

abe3mgab B3ghms MampEgbmds *

dogbamab g3abmmdo

089h0g00 dmds, dmbodmbhogmybdo

08ghogho dmds, ggbdogamycda
3D mo3b9080Mbs

Multimedia

RMS boddmogg
hodmbhoggdyemo absdnggdo *
hodmbhoggdymo godgboo *
Design

3OmEIIHb 3gho *
093933069000Md

Built-in USB hub *

VGA (30009036003037¢0 30083(hg6ab)

Jotbbgdel Hampgbmos

DVI dmbho

HDMI dm6hgdab Momgbmds
HDCP

963mbmdnzs

VESA mounting *

300900l fobabggan habowgodo *

68,6 Lobhdghdo (27")
1920 x 1080 pixels
Full HD

16:9

LED

IPS

X

250 30brogme 3gswModnm dghmby

7 ms

Flat screen

1920 x 1080 (HD 1080)
1000:1

10000000:1

178°

178°

16.78 million colours
0,311 x 0,311 mm
59,8 Lobhodghoo
33,6 Lobhodghoo

X

1,5W

396Ebemabaggho, mgmbo

963mbmdnzs

bodomemal Mganmoamgds *
Tilt adjustment

abtnb Jymby

Plug and Play mo3bg0000
96963000 doOHM3D

0960b dmbdatrgds *

96963mdmbdatrgds (mzmgdal ©ggoda)
*

Power consumption (max)
AC input voltage

AC input frequency

Annual energy consumption

3960300 306 @dg00

3700md0b (H933gH0HML E0sdadmbo

(T-T)

boggLdemmahopm Bgbasbmdal
b3ggdndo

6m6d ©d Bmdgdn

bbby (Lowaadmsb ghmow)
boe®dg (L3NNI ghmap)
bodomeng (bowaadmsb ghmow)
Weight (with stand)

Width (without stand)

Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)

Sustainability
Sustainability certificates

Other features

Bo63mdmdnl g3ggobs
dmbodmto
On/off switch

Hodmbhoggdyema bahgwgzadom
36bgdab bggmggdmo

Energy efficiency class (old)
3096¢)-h9®dnbdgmo
3200960 ©3ggbgdywo

-5-25°

29 W
03w

34 W
100-240V
50-60 Hz
34 kWh

5-35°C

20 - 80%

621 mm
194,5 mm
455,6 mm
3,89 kg
621 mm
35,6 mm
371,6 mm
3,48 kg

EPEAT Silver, ENERGY STAR

China
LED

A+
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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