

HP 27ea computer monitor 68,6 სანტიმეტრი (27") 1920 x 1080 pixels Full HD LED ვერცხლისფერი, თეთრი

ბრენდი : HP პროდუქტის კოდი: X6W32AA#ABB

პროდუქტის დასახელება : 27ea

HP 27ea. დისფლეის დიაგონალი: 68,6 სანტიმეტრი (27"), ეკრანის გარჩევადობა: 1920 x 1080 pixels, HD type: Full HD, Display technology: LED. მონიტორი: LED. საპასუხო რეაქციის დრო: 7 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:9, ხედვის კუთხე, პორიზონტალური: 178°, ხედვის კუთხე, ვერტიკალური: 178°. ჩამონტაჟებული დინამიკები. პროდუქტის ფერი: ვერცხლისფერი, თეთრი

ეკრანი		ერგონომიკა	
ეკრანის გარჩევადობა * 1 HD type * Fi Native aspect ratio * 1	68,6 სანტიმეტრი (27") 1920 x 1080 pixels Full HD 16:9	სიმაღლის რეგულირება * Tilt adjustment დახრის კუთხე Plug and Play თავსებადი	× ✓ -5 - 25°
Display technology * Panel type *	LED IPS	ენერგიის მართვა	
შეხებაზე მგრძნობიარე ეკრაბი * Display brightness (typical) საპასუხო რეაქციის დრო * Screen shape * Supported graphics resolutions კონტრასტის რაციონი (ტიპიური) * Contrast ratio (dynamic) ხედვის კუთხე, პორიზონტალური ხედვის კუთხე, ვერტიკალური დისფლეის ფერთა რაოდენობა *	x 250 კანდელა კვადრატულ მეტრზე 7 ms Flat screen 1920 x 1080 (HD 1080) 1000:1 10000000:1 178° 178° 16.78 million colours	დენის მოხმარება * ენერგომოხმარება (თვლემის რეჟიმი) * Power consumption (max) AC input voltage AC input frequency Annual energy consumption	29 W 0,3 W 34 W 100 - 240 V 50 - 60 Hz 34 kWh
		გარემო პირობები	
		მუშაობის ტემპერატურის დიაპაზონი (T-T)	5 - 35 °C
პიქსელის ფართობი ფაქტიური ზომა, პორიზონტალური	0,311 x 0,311 mm 59,8 სანტიმეტრი	საექსპლოატაციო ტენიანობის სპექტრი	20 - 80%
ფაქტიური ზომა, ვერტიკალური	33,6 სანტიმეტრი	წონა და ზომები	
3D თავსებადობა	x	სისგანე (სადგამთან ერთად)	621 mm
Multimedia RMS სიმძლავრე ჩამონტაჟებული დინამიკები * ჩამონტაჟებული კამერით *	1,5 W ✓	სიღრმე (სადგამთან ერთად) სიმაღლე (სადგამთან ერთად) Weight (with stand) Width (without stand) Depth (without stand)	194,5 mm 455,6 mm 3,89 kg 621 mm 35,6 mm
Design		Height (without stand)	371,6 mm
პროდუქტის ფერი *	ვერცხლისფერი, თეთრი	Weight (without stand)	3,48 kg
დაკავშირებადობა		Sustainability	
Built-in USB hub *	×	Sustainability certificates	EPEAT Silver, ENERGY STAR
VGA (ვიდეოგრაფიკული ადაპტერის) პორტების რაოდენობა	1	Other features წარმოშობის ქვეყანა	China
DVI პორტი	×	მონიტორი	LED
HDMI პორტების რაოდენობა	2	On/off switch	✓
HDCP ერგონომიკა	/	ჩამონტაჟებული სატელევიზიო არხების სელექტორი	×
VESA mounting *	×	Energy efficiency class (old)	A+
კაბელის რასახვევი რასადგამი *	7	კლიენტ-ტერმინალი კლიენტ დაყენებული	×

